
North Coast Road Racers - Results Round 4 Lismore 1-2 June 2019
Permit No 6/19/C/24257

Stock

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 6      

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

91 Joshua Andrews 1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       3 18       143     1st
27 Ned Cain 2 20       2 20       2 20       2 20       3 18       2 20       118     2nd
5 Paul Slade 3 18       3 18       3 18       3 18       2 20       1 25       117     3rd

369 Kayne Packenas 5 16       4 17       5 16       4 17       4 17       4 17       100     4th
18 Mark Carey 4 17       5 16       4 17       5 16       5 16       5 16       98       5th

013 Nicholas Wilkins 7 14       9 12       8 13       7 14       8 13       7 14       80       6th
63 Michael Griffiths 6 15       7 14       7 14       6 15       7 14       DNS -          72       7th
94 Zachary Barltrop DNF -          6 15       6 15       DNF -          6 15       6 15       60       8th
17 David Hargreaves DNS -          8 13       DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          13       9th

Juniors - 12, 13, 14, 15 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4         

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 6         

6 Laps
Points

Rd 7     

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

16 James Jacobs 1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       2 20       170     1st
73 Joshua Adam 2 20       2 20       2 20       3 18       2 20       3 18       3 18       134     2nd

260 William Stout 3 18       3 18       3 18       4 17       3 18       4 17       DNS -          106     3rd
22 Ned Foster 4 17       4 17       DNS -          5 16       4 17       DNS -          4 17       84       4th

239 Glenn Nelson DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          2 20       5 16       2 20       1 25       81       5th
-          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          

Dirt Bike Open (Motard)

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4         

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 6         

6 Laps
Points

Rd 7     

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

45 Jack Bellotti 1 25       2 20       1 25       2 20       2 20       2 20       1 25       155     1st
422 Mark Smith 3 18       3 18       3 18       3 18       3 18       1 25       2 20       135     2nd
299 Nicholas Hallas 2 20       1 25       2 20       1 25       1 25       DNS -          DNS -          115     3rd
247 Donny Henderson-Smith 4 17       DNF -          4 17       DNF -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          34       4th
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North Coast Road Racers - Results Round 4 Lismore 1-2 June 2019
Permit No 6/19/C/24257

Superlites

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 4       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5        

6 Laps
Points

Rd 6      

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

5 Paul Slade 1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       150     1st
91 Joshua Andrews 2 20       4 17       2 20       2 20       7 14       3 18       109     2nd
27 Ned Cain 4 17       5 16       4 17       3 18       2 20       2 20       108     3rd

448 Malcolm Dobbie 3 18       2 20       3 18       4 17       4 17       4 17       107     4th
64 Mick Carey 6 15       7 14       7 14       5 16       3 18       5 16       93       5th

369 Kayne Packenas 7 14       6 15       6 15       6 15       5 16       6 15       90       6th
18 Mark Carey 8 13       8 13       5 16       7 14       6 15       7 14       85       7th
94 Zachary Barltrop 9 12       9 12       8 13       8 13       8 13       8 13       76       8th
63 Michael Griffiths 10 11       10 11       9 12       9 12       9 12       DNS -          58       9th
52 Paul Ellis 5 16       3 18       DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          34       10th

Road Race Lites

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4         

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 6         

6 Laps
Points

Rd 7     

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

448 Malcolm Dobbie 1 25       2 20       1 25       3 18       2 20       1 25       1 25       158     1st
10 Darryl Maguire 3 18       3 18       3 18       2 20       3 18       2 20       2 20       132     2nd
93 Chris Smith DNS -          DNS -          2 20       1 25       1 25       DNS -          DNS -          70       3rd
52 Paul Ellis 2 20       1 25       DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          45       4th

Road Race Open

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3        

10 Laps
Points

Rd 4         

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 6         

6 Laps
Points

Rd 7     

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

422 Mark Smith 2 20       3 18       3 18       3 18       1 25       4 17       1 25       141     1st
45 Jack Bellotti 4 17       2 20       2 20       2 20       5 16       1 25       6 15       133     2nd
27 Ned Cain 5 16       4 17       4 17       4 17       3 18       2 20       2 20       125     3rd
5 Paul Slade 6 15       5 16       5 16       5 16       2 20       3 18       4 17       118     4th

299 Nicholas Hallas 1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       DNF -          DNS -          DNS -          100     5th
91 Joshua Andrews 3 18       DNS -          6 15       6 15       4 17       5 16       3 18       99       6th
64 Mick Carey 9 12       8 13       8 13       7 14       6 15       6 15       5 16       98       7th
63 Michael Griffiths 10 11       9 12       9 12       8 13       8 13       DNS -          DNS -          61       8th
13 Nevillle Cain 7 14       7 14       DNF -          DNS -          7 14       DNF -          DNS -          42       9th

247 Donny Henderson-Smith 8 13       6 15       7 14       DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          DNS -          42       10th
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North Coast Road Racers - Results Round 4 Lismore 1-2 June 2019
Permit No 6/19/C/24257

Rookies - 9, 10, 11 Years 85cc 2 St/160cc 4 St

Bike No Name
Rd 1       

8 Laps
Points

Rd 2       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 3       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 4         

6 Laps
Points

Rd 5       

6 Laps
Points

Rd 6         

6 Laps
Points

Rd 7       

10 Laps
Points

Total 

Points
Place

71 James Weaver 1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       1 25       175     1st
47 Wesley  Pither 3 18       3 18       2 20       3 18       2 20       3 18       3 18       130     2nd
9 Jake Chapman 4 17       4 17       3 18       4 17       3 18       4 17       4 17       121     3rd

218 Kayde Packenas 2 20       2 20       DNF -          2 20       DNF -          2 20       2 20       100     4th
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